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SEC/308/2022                                                                                                                                        August 29, 2022   

 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

            National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation of Issue of  ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of  Duplicate Share Certificates in terms 

of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 

2022/8 dated  January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on  August 27,2022, has issued 

letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the 6 (Six ) shareholders on 

completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 

 

           This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese  

Company Secretary   
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Annexure 
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the Shareholder Folio 
Number 

Share 
Certificate No. 

No. of 
Shares 

Distinctive Numbers Letter of 
Confirmation 
No.  From To 

1 Indukaladhenan P P 
& Krishnakumari 

I20256 78077-78078 150 6962009 6962158 TN51592 

2 Arakkal  Daison Paul 
& Mary Paul  

A34411 67507-67508 200 5860938 5861137 TN51593 

3 Joy P Jacob J29429 81878 100 7343640 7343739 TN51594 

4 George K P G01183 17140 
17140 
17141 
119866 
127201 

10 
90 
8 
108 
100 

221401  
2745121   
4861742  
16710971  
36390279   

221410 
2745210 
4861749 
16711078 
36390378 

TN51595 

5 Rosy R00758 44749 
44749 
44750 
120595 
134473 

10 
90 
8 
108 
100 

163001  
3888076   
5136522  
19071736   
38050899   

163010 
3888165 
5136529 
19071843 
38050998 

TN51596 

6 Rosy K K R34171 102207- 102208 
120700 
134498 

200 
200 
185 

9336937 
19753625  
38052411   

9337136 
19753824 
38052595 

TN51597 
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