

SEC/308/2022 August 29, 2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on August 27,2022, has issued letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the 6 (Six) shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary



Annexure

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Numbers		Letter of
					From	То	Confirmation No.
1	Indukaladhenan P P & Krishnakumari	I20256	78077-78078	150	6962009	6962158	TN51592
2	Arakkal Daison Paul & Mary Paul	A34411	67507-67508	200	5860938	5861137	TN51593
3	Joy P Jacob	J29429	81878	100	7343640	7343739	TN51594
4	George K P	G01183	17140 17140 17141 119866 127201	10 90 8 108 100	221401 2745121 4861742 16710971 36390279	221410 2745210 4861749 16711078 36390378	TN51595
5	Rosy	R00758	44749 44749 44750 120595 134473	10 90 8 108 100	163001 3888076 5136522 19071736 38050899	163010 3888165 5136529 19071843 38050998	TN51596
6	Rosy K K	R34171	102207-102208 120700 134498	200 200 185	9336937 19753625 38052411	9337136 19753824 38052595	TN51597